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Lot #
1868
1869
1870
1871
1872
1873
1874
1875
1876
1877
1878
1879
1880
1881
1882
1883
1884
1885
1886
1887
1888
1889
1890
1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899
1900

1901

Https://www.aucto.com

Description

llsco Lugs

llsco Lugs

llsco Lugs

llsco Lugs

Cutler Hammer Breakers (Universal Line)
Cutler Hammer Breakers (Universal Line)
Cutler Hammer Breakers (Universal Line)
Cutler Hammer Breakers (Universal Line)
Allen Bradley

Allen Bradley

Allen Bradley

Allen Bradley

Allen Bradley

Allen Bradley

Allen Bradley

States Terminal Blocks

States Terminal Blocks

Eaton Air Conditioner Disconnect

Eaton Air Conditioner Disconnect

Eaton Air Conditioner Disconnect

Cutler Hammer Starting Torque Limiter
Cutler Hammer Starting Torque Limiter
Cutler Hammer Starting Torque Limiter
Cutler Hammer Starting Torque Limiter
Cutler Hammer Starting Torque Limiter
Cutler Hammer Starting Torque Limiter
Cutler Hammer Starting Torque Limiter
Cutler Hammer Starting Torque Limiter
Cutler Hammer Starting Torque Limiter
Cutler Hammer Starting Torque Limiter
Cutler Hammer Starting Torque Limiter
Cutler Hammer Starting Torque Limiter
Thomas&Betts Terminal Connector

Thomas&Betts Terminal Connector

*As is when viewed on 2025-07-15

Current
Bid

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$425.00
$350.00
$350.00
$325.00
$425.00
$375.00
$825.00
$500.00
$500.00
$175.00
$150.00
$175.00
$325.00
$475.00
$425.00
$350.00
$350.00
$325.00
$325.00
$325.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$80.00

$80.00

Notes
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Lot #
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934

1935

Description

Thomas&Betts Terminal Connector

Thomas&Betts Terminal Connector

Eaton Panel w/ Fused Disconnect

Eaton Panel w/ Fused Disconnect

Eaton Panel w/ Fused Disconnect

Eaton Panel w/ Fused Disconnect

Eaton Panel w/ Fused Disconnect

Siemens

Eaton Enclosure

Eaton Enclosure

Eaton Enclosure

Eaton Contactor

Eaton Contactors

Thomas&Betts Terminal Connectors

Eaton Contactors
Eaton Contactors
Allen Bradley Breakers
Eaton Soft Starter
Eaton Soft Starter
Allen Bradley Breakers
Eaton Circuit Breakers
Eaton Circuit Breakers
Allen Bradley Breakers
Allen Bradley Breakers
Allen Bradley Breakers
Allen Bradley Breakers
Allen Bradley Breakers
Allen Bradley Breakers
Allen Bradley Breakers
Cutler Hammer

Eaton Misc. ltems
Eaton Misc. ltems
Eaton Misc. ltems

Eaton Circuit Breakers
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*As is when viewed on 2025-07-15

Current
Bid Notes

$80.00
$80.00
$1,200.00
$775.00
$750.00
$400.00
$350.00
$200.00
$425.00
$325.00
$325.00
$550.00
$150.00
$225.00
$150.00
$125.00
$400.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$500.00
$125.00
$225.00
$425.00
$425.00
$425.00
$825.00
$825.00
$825.00
$1,300.00
$625.00
$575.00
$475.00
$475.00

$80.00
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Lot #
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948

1950

Description

Eaton Circuit Breakers
Allen Bradley Breakers
Allen Bradley Breakers
Eaton Circuit Breakers
Eaton Circuit Breakers
Eaton Circuit Breakers
Eaton Circuit Breakers
Eaton Circuit Breakers
Eaton Circuit Breakers
Eaton Circuit Breakers
Eaton Circuit Breakers
Eaton Circuit Breakers
Eaton Circuit Breakers

Eaton Contactor
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*As is when viewed on 2025-07-15

Current
Bid

$80.00
$475.00
$475.00
$1,200.00
$825.00
$525.00
$400.00
$675.00
$725.00
$700.00
$725.00
$500.00
$300.00

$650.00

Notes
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Inspection Information:

COVID-19 restrictions may apply. Inspections are by appointment only. Please click the "Contact" button below the logo at the top of the page.
Please ask any questions before you place a bid.
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Sales Terms:

Sales Terms All items have approximate quantities from last inventory, subject to prior sale, sizes, dimensions, manufacturer and specifications.
Typical inventory quantities are accurate within five (5) percent. It is the buyer’s responsibility to verify and or request any data in writing. The article
you receive may have cosmetic variances from the photographed item. THE SELLER WILL NOT WAIVE ANY TERM OR CONDITION
CONTAINED HEREIN AND PUTS ALL BUYERS ON STRICT NOTICE THAT THESE TERMS SH ALL BE ENFORCED. ALL MATERIALS
OFFERED FOR THE SALE (the "items") ARE LOCATED IN RENO, PA. INSPECTION MAY ONLY TAKE PLACE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. 1.
REMOVAL: All items must be picked up within SEVEN BUSINESS DAYS of the sale. The Buyer is responsible for removal of item(s). ltems can
only be removed once full payment is received. Buyer shall prepare items for loading onto their transport; F.O.B. on site. Upon failure of the Buyer
to collect goods within SEVEN BUSINESS DAYS, the Seller shall have the option in its sole discretion of removing and storing the purchased items
at the expense and risk of the Buyer or may re sell the purchased items without notice at public sale or otherwise dispose of goods at the sole risk
and expense of the Buyer. The Buyer shall remain liable for any losses, expenses and damages arising from the Buyer's failure to make payment
or to obtain the purchased items within the time specified by the Seller. The Buyer hereby indemnifies and holds the Seller harmless against all
losses, damages, expenses, including legal fees and transportation expenses arising directly or indirectly from the Buyer’s failure to make timely
payment or to pick up purchased items within the time(s) specified by the Seller. 2. PAYMENT: Full payment is due within ONE (1) BUSINESS
DAY of receipt of invoice. Only credit card and PayPal payments are accepted. Additional payment processing charges may apply for invoiced paid
via PayPal. All SALES PRICES ARE LIST ED IN US DOLLARS. Local, state or provincial sales taxes may be charged. 3. NO WARRANTIES - All
property is sold "as is" and the Seller makes no warranties or representations (express, implied or otherwise) regarding merchantability, fitness,
use, operation, or quality of the property and no statement anywhere shall be deemed such a warranty, representation or condition. Each item is
sold by the Seller with all faults and defects and with all errors of description and is to be taken and paid for whether genuine and authentic or not;
and no compensation shall be paid for same. The Buyer shall indemnify and hold the Seller harmless against any incorrectness, error, or
imperfection not noted in the online catalogue whether known or unknown by the Seller. No deduction will be allowed on damaged articles as all
goods being exposed for public exhibition are sold "as is" and without recourse. 4. COMPLIANCE WITH TERMS OF SALE: In default of payment
of the purchase price in full within the time therein specified, items not paid for and removed within the time allowed herein may be resold at public
or private sale without further notice (by the seller), and any deficiency, together with all expenses and charges of resale including legal fees, will be
charged to the defaulting Buyer. 5. RIGHTS RESERVED. The Seller reserves the right to reject any bid. The highest Buyer acknowledged by the
seller will be the buyer. In the event of any dispute between Buyers, or in the event of doubt on the part of us as to the validity of any bid, the seller
will have the final discretion either to determine the successful Buyer or to reoffer and resell the article in dispute. If any dispute arises after the sale.
the Seller's sale record is conclusive. The Seller further reserves the right to withdraw any item(s) at any time before the actual sale. 6.
OWNERSHIP - All items become the sole responsibility of the buyer immediately at the expiry of the time allotted for the item. Although the Seller
will exhibit reasonable care to safeguard purchases, until removed by buyer, no refunds or adjustments will be allowed for any shortages. If you
believe you are entitled to an adjustment to your invoice due to missing or damaged item(s), you must report the problem to the Sales Coordinator.
Once the equipment has left the building, there will be no adjustments. If for any reason whatsoever a purchased item as bid cannot be delivered
within the specified period of time of delivery provided for at the sale, the Buyer expressly waives any liability on the part of the Seller and further
agrees that any obligation with respect thereto shall be limited to the bid and paid for price for said purchased items. 7. RECORDS - The record of
sale kept by the Seller will be taken as final in the event of any dispute. 8. THE BUYER does hereby assume and does agree to indemnify and hold
the Seller harmless from any future claim, which shall pertain to the fitness or use of that asset as being purchased. 9. SHIPPING - The Seller will
contact the Buyer for shipping arrangements ONLY when the equipment has been paid in full. All pickups are by appointment only. 10.
ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS - Additional terms or conditions of sale may be added by Seller by announcement or posted on the
premises prior to the sale.
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Payment Terms:

All payments must be made through the Aucto Payment Gateway (APG). Buyers have below options to send payments: - Wire Transfer - ACH -
Automated Clearing House (US) - EFT - Electronic Funds Transfer (Canada) - Credit Card (ONLY available for sale orders less than 5000 USD or
5000 CAD) - Instructions will be available via APG to winners after a sale has concluded. Aucto will NOT accept Cash, Check, E-Check, Cashier's
Check or Bank Drafts as payment options. Unless specified by the seller in the "Sale Terms", all payments are due within 24 hours of a sale order
being delivered. Please submit tax exemption forms to payments@aucto.com with your sale-order number in the subject line. Local tax laws may
apply to Aucto Buyer’s Premium (Aucto BP or ABP). In most situations, tax on Aucto BP is not subject to tax exemption.
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Removal Terms:

Removal: All items must be picked up within five business days of the sale. ltems can only be picked up or shipped once full payment is received.
Items can only be picked up during Voyten’s business hours of 8:30 a.m. and 4:00 p.m. Monday through Friday unless other arrangements are
made. Seller will prepare items for loading onto buyer's transport. We can supply freight quotes per request of buyer. If a buyer fails to pick up
purchased items within the five business days the seller shall have the option to apply a storage fee of $25 per day for up to thirty days after the
sale date. Failure to pic k up order within thirty days will result in a 20% cancellation fee of the total sale price.
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Payment Instructions:

Payments will be made through the Aucto Payment Gateway. Paying via credit cards will only be available for orders under $5000.
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